
Lutteur(se)s  : 28
Clubs  : 12

Age Poule Clt NOM Prénom Club  Poids Pt
U13 GARCON 1 1e BORGES Alvin Bayonne CO 25,80 KG 4
U13 GARCON 1 2e ELJAMGHILI Yassine Bayonne CO 28,30 KG 3
U13 GARCON 2 1e VIGNALS Thomas Villenave d'Ornon LA 34,55 KG 4
U13 GARCON 2 2e FERRER Abdellah Lormont 33,30 KG 3
U13 GARCON 2 3e CLAVERIA Leny Villeneuve/Lot AV 33,50 KG 2
U13 GARCON 3 1e CHURAYEV Amir Le Palais/Vienne 36,10 KG 4
U13 GARCON 3 2e ANIOTSBEHERE Elyaz Langon 35,30 KG 3
U13 GARCON 3 3e YAZDI Omar Tonneins 34,95 KG 2
U13 GARCON 4 1e ROUSSET Argan St Yrieix CAL 40,55 KG 4
U13 GARCON 4 2e LENNE Guenael Villeneuve/Lot AV 39,90 KG 3
U13 GARCON 4 3e VORILLON Enzo Villenave d'Ornon SA 42,45 KG 2
U13 GARCON 5 1e DASIYEV Khizir Le Palais/Vienne 47,30 KG 4
U13 GARCON 5 2e BESKAYEV Turpan Bayonne CO 44,00 KG 3
U13 GARCON 5 3e GARBA-QUILLET Elie Lormont 45,60 KG 2
U13 GARCON 5 4e MORDVINOV Alexis Villenave d'Ornon LA 46,65 KG 1
U13 GARCON 6 1e USUBYAN Sos Le Palais/Vienne 56,95 KG 4
U13 GARCON 6 2e SCARANTINO Paul Le Palais/Vienne 54,00 KG 3
U13 GARCON 7 1e LEVCHIV Vlad-Alex Cenon 67,20 KG 4
U13 GARCON 7 2e GÜNGÖR Bertan Lormont 69,50 KG 3
U13 GARCON 8 1e VERHEYDEN Dimitri Le Palais/Vienne 76,65 KG 4
U13 GARCON 8 2e COSKUN Tarik Cenon 73,30 KG 3
U13 FILLE 9 1e GRANDCOIN Manuella Le Palais/Vienne 39,10 KG 4
U13 FILLE 9 2e CROZES Lison Langon 37,10 KG 3
U13 FILLE 9 3e GALLO Sohane Villenave d'Ornon SA 38,75 KG 2
U13 FILLE 9 4e EL JAMGHILI Salma Bayonne CO 36,60 KG 1
U13 FILLE 10 1e ROUSSEAU Yeva Le Barp 40,75 KG 4
U13 FILLE 10 2e DUPERE Angelina Ludon 45,25 KG 3
U13 FILLE 11 1e SANCHEZ Lola Le Palais/Vienne 67,75 KG 4

CHAMPIONNATS DE NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE
 Ludon-Médoc - 22/12/18



1 page / 1

Lutteur(se)s  : 25
Clubs  : 9

Comités : 1

Style Age Poids Clt NOM Prénom Club CR Pt FFL
GRECO SENIOR 60 kg 1e VIGOUROUX Hugo Villenave d'Ornon LANAQ 8
GRECO SENIOR 67 kg 1e MONTES Victor St Yrieix CAL NAQ 8
GRECO SENIOR 87 kg 1e NOURI Bassem Limoges ASPTT NAQ 8
GRECO SENIOR 97 kg 1e DUKIC Dragutin St Yrieix CAL NAQ 8
GRECO U15 44 kg 1e BATIKYAN Sarkis Ludon NAQ 8
GRECO U15 44 kg 2e GLISE Jules Le Palais/Vienne NAQ 7
GRECO U15 52 kg 1e IBRAGUIMOV Magomed Le Palais/Vienne NAQ 8
GRECO U15 52 kg 2e AUVILLE Simon St Yrieix CAL NAQ 7
GRECO U15 52 kg 3e RICHER Victor Cenon NAQ 6
GRECO U15 57 kg 1e BOUCART Philemon Cenon NAQ 8
GRECO U15 57 kg 2e BOUCART Lucien Cenon NAQ 7
GRECO U15 57 kg 3e KHEDIMI Mati Cenon NAQ 6
GRECO U15 68 kg 1e ROUX Victor Le Palais/Vienne NAQ 8
GRECO U15 68 kg 2e BESKAYEV Adam Bayonne CO NAQ 7
GRECO U15 68 kg 3e SERDOT SONRE Chun Ludon NAQ 6
GRECO U15 68 kg 4e PETRAULT Nicolas Cenon NAQ 5
GRECO U17 60 kg 1e GUILLAUME Valentin Ludon NAQ 8
GRECO U17 65 kg 1e RAPOSO Angelo Ludon NAQ 8
GRECO U17 71 kg 1e THETTMEYER Jason Ludon NAQ 8
GRECO U20 77 kg 1e GARCIA Remy Ludon NAQ 8
GRECO U20 87 kg 1e MULLER Thomas Ludon NAQ 8
GRECO U20 130 kg 1e BOURAAM Sami Lormont NAQ 8
GRECO VETERAN C 63 kg 1e BAHUET Christophe Ludon NAQ 8
GRECO VETERAN C 85 kg 1e WYSTRACH Jean-Christophe Langon NAQ 8
GRECO VETERAN C 85 kg 2e DUCAMP Philippe Ludon NAQ 7
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Lutteur(se)s  : 15
Clubs  : 9

Comités : 1

Style Age Poids Clt NOM Prénom Club CR Pt FFL
176738 FEMININE SENIOR 50 kg 1e COLAS Cloe Cenon NAQ 8

FEMININE U15 46 kg 1e JACQUINOT Lola Le Barp NAQ 8
FEMININE U15 46 kg 2e RIEGEL Ylina St Yrieix CAL NAQ 7
FEMININE U15 46 kg 3e PECOUT Oceane Le Palais/Vienne NAQ 6
FEMININE U15 46 kg 4e CROZES Gabrielle Langon NAQ 5
FEMININE U15 54 kg 1e ROUSSET Sheryne St Yrieix CAL NAQ 8
FEMININE U15 66 kg 1e PENAUD Tiffany Limoges COB NAQ 8
FEMININE U17 40 kg 1e DUCAMP Pauline Ludon NAQ 8
FEMININE U17 43 kg 1e VALADE Laura Limoges COB NAQ 8
FEMININE U17 57 kg 1e BUISSON Cassandre St Yrieix CAL NAQ 8
FEMININE U17 61 kg 1e MOUHAMOUSSA Sofia Périgueux NAQ 8
FEMININE U17 65 kg 1e FLORICOURT Melliana Limoges COB NAQ 8
FEMININE U17 69 kg 1e JEANDEAU Marie Jarnac NAQ 8
FEMININE U20 50 kg 1e COLAS Cloe Cenon NAQ 8
FEMININE U20 53 kg 1e MOUHAMOUSSA Dina Périgueux NAQ 8

NATURE DE LA COMPÉTITION
 Lieu - Date
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Lutteur(se)s  : 59
Clubs  : 16

Comités : 1

Style Age Poids Clt NOM Prénom Club CR Pt FFL
LIBRE SENIOR 57 kg 1e ZAKARYAN Haik Lormont NAQ 8
LIBRE SENIOR 57 kg 2e LARDY Mathieu Limoges ASPTT NAQ 7
LIBRE SENIOR 65 kg 1e MONTES Victor St Yrieix CAL NAQ 8
LIBRE SENIOR 65 kg 2e MILLEREAU Florian Le Palais/Vienne NAQ 7
LIBRE SENIOR 74 kg 1e BEN ABDA Hedi St Yrieix CAL NAQ 8
LIBRE SENIOR 74 kg 2e MOREAU Jerome La Rochelle NAQ 7
LIBRE SENIOR 86 kg 1e DIATTA Blaise St Yrieix CAL NAQ 8
LIBRE SENIOR 86 kg 2e TOVMASYAN Tigran Lormont NAQ 7
LIBRE SENIOR 86 kg 3e MOREAU Paul-Jacques La Rochelle NAQ 6
LIBRE SENIOR 86 kg 4e BOUYSSOU Fabien St Yrieix CAL NAQ 5
LIBRE SENIOR 97 kg 1e BESSONE Romain La Rochelle NAQ 8
LIBRE SENIOR 125 kg 1e CHABRIER Maxime Le Palais/Vienne NAQ 8
LIBRE U15 38 kg 1e CHURAYEV Amir Le Palais/Vienne NAQ 8
LIBRE U15 38 kg 2e NEMATI Amir Ali Lormont NAQ 7
LIBRE U15 41 kg 1e ROUSSET Argan St Yrieix CAL NAQ 8
LIBRE U15 41 kg 2e MOULINIER Ronan Villenave d'Ornon LANAQ 7
LIBRE U15 44 kg 1e BATIKYAN Sarkis Ludon NAQ 8
LIBRE U15 44 kg 2e GLISE Jules Le Palais/Vienne NAQ 7
LIBRE U15 48 kg 1e DASIYEV Khizir Le Palais/Vienne NAQ 8
LIBRE U15 52 kg 1e IBRAGUIMOV Magomed Le Palais/Vienne NAQ 8
LIBRE U15 52 kg 2e AUVILLE Simon St Yrieix CAL NAQ 7
LIBRE U15 52 kg 3e BOUCART Philemon Cenon NAQ 6
LIBRE U15 52 kg 4e RICHER Victor Cenon NAQ 5
LIBRE U15 52 kg 5e MORDVINOV Antoine Villenave d'Ornon LANAQ 4
LIBRE U15 57 kg 1e USUBYAN Sos Le Palais/Vienne NAQ 8
LIBRE U15 57 kg 2e BOUCART Lucien Cenon NAQ 7
LIBRE U15 57 kg 3e PECOUT Brice Le Palais/Vienne NAQ 6
LIBRE U15 57 kg 3e SCARANTINO Paul Le Palais/Vienne NAQ 6
LIBRE U15 57 kg 5e DIAS Benjamin Le Barp NAQ 4
LIBRE U15 57 kg 5e BARBE Alexandre Lagorce NAQ 4
LIBRE U15 57 kg 7e KHEDIMI Mati Cenon NAQ 2
LIBRE U15 62 kg 1e MONGENIE Quentin Limoges COB NAQ 8
LIBRE U15 68 kg 1e ROUX Victor Le Palais/Vienne NAQ 8
LIBRE U15 68 kg 2e BESKAYEV Adam Bayonne CO NAQ 7
LIBRE U15 68 kg 3e SERDOT SONRE Chun Ludon NAQ 6
LIBRE U15 68 kg 4e PETRAULT Nicolas Cenon NAQ 5
LIBRE U17 48 kg 1e GRAVE Hugo Limoges ASPTT NAQ 8
LIBRE U17 60 kg 1e VIGNALS Matheo Villenave d'Ornon LANAQ 8
LIBRE U17 60 kg 2e GUILLAUME Valentin Ludon NAQ 7
LIBRE U17 65 kg 1e RAPOSO Angelo Ludon NAQ 8
LIBRE U17 71 kg 1e THETTMEYER Jason Ludon NAQ 8
LIBRE U17 80 kg 1e TEIRLYNCK Adrien Villeneuve/Lot AV NAQ 8
LIBRE U20 57 kg 1e ZAKARYAN Haik Lormont NAQ 8
LIBRE U20 57 kg 2e VIGOUROUX Hugo Villenave d'Ornon LANAQ 7
LIBRE U20 65 kg 1e QURBANOV Murad Périgueux NAQ 8
LIBRE U20 65 kg 2e MOUHAMOUSSA Reda Périgueux NAQ 7
LIBRE U20 74 kg 1e VERGNAUD Florian Limoges ASPTT NAQ 8
LIBRE U20 74 kg 2e GARCIA Remy Ludon NAQ 7
LIBRE U20 74 kg 3e BINST Théo Villeneuve/Lot AV NAQ 6
LIBRE U20 74 kg 4e COUTURIER Enzo Périgueux NAQ 5
LIBRE U20 86 kg 1e SULTANYAN Suren Le Palais/Vienne NAQ 8
LIBRE U20 86 kg 2e MULLER Thomas Ludon NAQ 7
LIBRE U20 86 kg 3e BERTHOMIER Theo Limoges ASPTT NAQ 6
LIBRE U20 86 kg 4e BAUDET Lucas St Quentin de BaronNAQ 5
LIBRE U20 125 kg 1e BOURAAM Sami Lormont NAQ 8
LIBRE VETERAN A 69 kg 1e MONTES Victor St Yrieix CAL NAQ 8
LIBRE VETERAN C 63 kg 1e BAHUET Christophe Ludon NAQ 8
LIBRE VETERAN C 85 kg 1e WYSTRACH Jean-Christophe Langon NAQ 8
LIBRE VETERAN C 85 kg 2e DUCAMP Philippe Ludon NAQ 7
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